120 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
6
MOXA Embedded Computers
Em
b
e
d
d

110 cm
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Available Models Package Checklist (module)
EM-2260-CE or EM-2260-T-CE •
embedded module
Document and Software CD•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Package Checklist
(Development Kit)
EM-2260 embedded module•
EM-2260-DK, the carrier board for the •
EM-2260 module
Universal power adaptor set•
Cross-over Ethernet cable•
Document and Software CD•